
City of Brockton 
DPW Utilities Division 

Hydrant Flushing September 2025 Schedule 

Monday, September 8  
Court Street, north to East Ashland Street, N. Montello Street, east to the Abington line, and all streets in 
between. 

 
Tuesday, September 9  
E. Ashland Street, north to Holbrook line, N. Montello Street, east to the Abington line, and all streets in between. 
 
Wednesday, September 10 
E. Ashland Street, north to Holbrook line, N Montello Street, east to the Abington line, and all streets in between. 

 
Thursday, September 11  
Court Street, south to Crescent Street, Montello Street, east to Abington line, and all streets in between. 

 
Friday, September 12 
Crescent Street, south to Perkins Ave. and Edson Street, Montello Street, east to Whitman line, and all streets 
in between. 

 
Monday, September 15 
Perkins Avenue, south to the W Bridgewater line, Montello Street, east to the 
E. Bridgewater line, and all streets in between. 

 
Tuesday, September 16 
All streets between Montello Street and Main Street, from the Avon line, south to the W. Bridgewater line, and all 
streets in between. 

 
Wednesday, September 17 
All streets bounded by Warren Avenue and N. Warren Avenue on the west, Main Street and N. Main Street on 
the east, the W. Bridgewater line on the south, and the Avon line on the north.  

 
Thursday, September 18 
All streets bounded by Pleasant Street on the south, the Avon line on the north, N. Warren Avenue and N. Main 
Street on the east, and the Stoughton line on the west.  

 
Monday, September 22 
All streets bounded by Belmont Street on the north, the West Bridgewater line on the south, Warren Avenue on 
the East, and the Easton line on the west. 
 
Tuesday September 23 
All streets bounded by Belmont Street on the north, the West Bridgewater line on the south, Warren Avenue on 
the East, and the Easton line on the west. 
 
Wednesday, September 24 
All streets bounded by Belmont Street on the south, Pleasant Street on the north, Warren Avenue on the east, 
and the Easton line on the west. 
 
Thursday, September 25 
All streets bounded by Belmont Street on the south, Pleasant Street on the north, Warren Avenue on the east, 
and the Easton line on the west.  


	Thursday, September 11
	Court Street, south to Crescent Street, Montello Street, east to Abington line, and all streets in between.

